
TouchIng lives over

Date: 15tt1 November, 2021
To.
The Manager.
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited

P. J. Tower, DalaI Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam ,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the
Company has been reported as lost/misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share
certificate(s) has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Sr.
No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders Folio No.

0085559

v 5 N o • D i s T: t i v e

21533 1 150 1 139619911 1 139620060SHETH ALKABEN
KIRANKUrViAR 3410 : 150 1 2768976 1 2769125

2 n c H 1 M A NSLA:T:A M A N L A L o o 3 4 6 2 7

21594

5715

150

150

139632901

3873136

139633050

3873285

_. I VIMLAGAURI
J' I CHIMANLALSHETH

21544

11876

18100

150

150

150

139621761 139621910
0049796

5333776

138455206

5333925

138455355
\ 1 1 o o 4 2 5 1 6

Also find attached herewith copy of email received from RTA as a proof of date of receipt of
information by the Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

2

Encl.: As above

ALEMBIC LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : ALEMBIC ROAD, VADODARA - 390 003. ' TEL : (0265) 2280550 • FAX : (0265) 2282506

websIte : www.8lemblclimlted.com • E.maII : alemblc.Investors@alemblc.co.In • CIN : L26100GJ1907pLC000033 • PAN : AABCA7950p



Monica Ahir

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in>
15 November 2021 10:01
Monica Ahir Ale Ltd; DRIGESH MITTAL
Alpesh Gandhi
Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear sir/madam,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we
are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our
database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Stop
Transfer

Date
13 Nov
202 1
13 Nov
202 1

B-nIV
202 t
13 Nov
202 ]
13 Nov
202 1
13 Nov
202 1
12 Nov
202 1

Client Name : Alembic Limited
NameFolio

No
Distinctive No Reason

0085559

0085559

SHI.:'l'H Al.KABEN
KIRANKUMAR
SHE'I'H Al,KABEN
KIRANKU MAR
CH 1 M ANI.Al.
RAMAN [JAI._ SHE"fH
C HIM AN t.AL
RAMAN LAI_ SHE:'rH
VI MI.AGA URI
C'FII MANI.Al' SHE-l'H
VIMI.AGAUR
C''HI MANI.Al. SHF:'l'H
NA'1’1 JB HAI
MAG AN B HAI PA-!'El_

139619911
1 39620060
2768976
2769 ] 25
1 3963390 1

1 39633050
3873 1 36
3873285
1 3962 1 76 1

1 3962 1 9 1 0

5333776
5333925
>
138455355

Lost By
Holder

1.ost By
Holder

L.ost By
Holder
Lost By
Holder
L.ost By
Holder

Lost By
Holder

0034627

0034627

0049796

0049796

00425 1 6

LINKl!}tito: >

Ajay Prajapati
Team Member, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 0265 6136000 (Extn: 7610) F: +91 0265 6136000
E: ajav,prajapati@tinkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in

Our Product Offerings

On% InS#4eet Irl$ta'':4 ! ! MBa ernP©wef
UnrAn'tU +lb+++

O.F. KING


