

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

To, The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

# Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1.	SHETH ALKABEN	0085559	21533	150	139619911	139620060
1.	KIRANKUMAR	0065559	3410	150	2768976	2769125
2.	CHIMANLAL RAMANLAL	0024627	21594	150	139632901	139633050
2.	SHETH	0034627	5715	150	3873136	3873285
_	VIMLAGAURI	0040700	21544	150	139621761	139621910
3.	CHIMANLAL SHETH	0049796	11876	150	5333776	5333925
4.	NATUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL	0042516	18100	150	138455206	138455355

Also find attached herewith copy of email received from RTA as a proof of date of receipt of information by the Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Alembic Limited

Drigesh Mittal **Company Secretary** 

Encl.: As above



1C

#### **ALEMBIC LIMITED**

REGD. OFFICE : ALEMBIC ROAD, VADODARA - 390 003. • TEL : (0265) 2280550 • FAX : (0265) 2282506 website : www.alembiclimited.com • E-mail : alembic.investors@alembic.co.in • CIN : L26100GJ1907PLC000033 • PAN : AABCA7950P

#### **Monica Ahir**

From: Sent:	Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in> 15 November 2021 10:01</ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in>
То:	Monica Ahir Ale Ltd; DRIGESH MITTAL
Cc:	Alpesh Gandhi
Subject:	Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear sir/madam,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
13 Nov 2021	0085559	SHETH ALKABEN KIRANKUMAR	21533	139619911 - 139620060	150	Lost By Holder
13 Nov 2021	0085559	SHETH ALKABEN KIRANKUMAR	3410	2768976 - 2769125	150	Lost By Holder
13 Nov 2021	0034627	CHIMANLAL RAMANLAL SHETH	21594	139632901 - 139633050	150	Lost By Holder
13 Nov 2021	0034627	CHIMANLAL RAMANLAL SHETH	5715	3873136 - 3873285	150	Lost By Holder
13 Nov 2021	0049796	VIMLAGAURI CHIMANLAL SHETH	21544	139621761 - 139621910	150	Lost By Holder
13 Nov 2021	0049796	VIMLAGAURI CHIMANLAL SHETH	11876	5333776 - 5333925	150	Lost By Holder
12 Nov 2021	0042516	NATUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL	18100	138455206 - 138455355	150	Lost By Holder

#### **Client Name : Alembic Limited**

## LINKIntime

### Ajay Prajapati

Team Member, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 0265 6136000 (Extn: 7610) F: +91 0265 6136000

E: ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in

Our Product Offerings

